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Campaign

Gaming

William Hill Sports Book
William Hill Casino
William Hill Bingo
William Hill Vegas
William Hill Games
Casino.com DE
Casino.com Nordics
Casino.com UK
Butlers Bingo
Diamond Bingo
Dotty Bingo

Glossy Bingo

Rosy Bingo

Casino of Dreams
Lucky 247 Slots
Mansion Casino
Karamba Casino
Karamba Casino (PPC only)
Scratch Mania Slots
Scratch Mania Slots
888 Sport

Dating

Victoria Milan

Rich Meet Beautiful
Next Love

Online Trading

Investor Sea - Crypto Edu Long LP 1 Quiz

InvestorSea Long LP 2 Quiz
InvestorSea Long LP 2 Quiz DE

InvestorSea - Trading Education - DNK

InvestorSea - Trading Video - UK
InvestorSea - Crypto Video - FR
InvestorSea - Crypto Video - DE
InvestorSea - Trading Education - SE
InvestorSea - Crypto Education - ZA
InvestorSea - Trading Education - ZA
InvestorSea - Crypto Education - IT
InvestorSea - Crypto Education - FR

Security

Home Security Care Short LP 2 US
Home Security Care Page 2 US
Home Security Care US

Commission Reward
£35.00 CPA
£80.00 CPA
£50.00 CPA
£80.00 CPA
£80.00 CPA
£75.00 CPA
£75.00 CPA

£100.00 CPA
£30.00 CPA
£30.00 CPA
£30.00 CPA
£30.00 CPA
£30.00 CPA
£40.00 CPA
£40.00 CPA
£100.00 CPA
£100.00 CPA
£120.00 CPA
£80.00 CPA
£5.00 CPL
£30.00 CPA
£40.00 CPA
£40.00 CPA
£20.00 CPA
£6.00 CPL
£10.00 CPL
£10.00 CPL
£16.00 CPL
£15.00 CPL
£10.00 CPL
£15.00 CPL
£16.00 CPL
£8.00 CPL
£8.00 CPL
£15.00 CPL
£10.00 CPL
£10.00 CPL
£10.00 CPL
£10.00 CPL
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Market

Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
DE
Fl, SE, NO
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK, DE
UK, DE
DE
BE
BE
IT, ES, UK

Multiple
Multiple
Multiple

IL, UK
UK
DE, IL
DNK
UK
FR
DE
SE
ZA
ZA

FR

us

us
us

Preview

Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page

Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page

Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page

Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page


http://static.williamhill.com/sport/football-betting/
http://static.williamhill.com/casino/casino-multi/
http://static.williamhill.com/bingo/bingo-multi/
http://static.williamhill.com/vegas/vegas-online/
http://static.williamhill.com/games/games-multi-40/
https://join.casino.com/uk/lp/en/games/steps/aff/gbp/100to400/godsgiant/4613/adv/opt/
https://join.casino.com/uk/lp/steps/aff/100upto400/starburst/4777/adv/opt/
https://join.casino.com/uk/lp/en/games/steps/aff/gbp/100to400/godsgiant/4613/adv/opt/
https://www.butlersbingo.com/special-promotions/2017/slots/beautiful-bones-d10-p40-50s-slot-reg-form/
https://www.bingodiamond.com/offers/2016/slots/lost-vegas-d10-p40-50s-slot-reg-form/
https://www.dottybingo.com/offers/2017/slots/reel-spinner-d10-p40-60s-slot-reg-form/
https://www.glossybingo.com/offers/2017/slots/cool-buck-d10-p40-100s-slot-reg-form/
https://www.rosybingo.com/offers/2018/slots/mega-money-multiplier-d10-p40-67s-slot-reg-form/
https://www.casinoofdreams.com/offers/2017/slots/immortal-romance-1000b-50s-slot-reg-form/
https://www.lucky247.com/offers/2017/slots/cool-buck-500b-50s-slot-reg-form/
http://www.mansioncasino.com/aff/uk/lp/chip/ageofthegods/3950/adv/opt/
http://offers.karamba.com/UK/CasinoSlotsMSN/
http://offers.karamba.com/DE/Karamba_LiveCasino/
http://www.scratchmania.com/?brandId=1&campaignId=38037
http://www.scratchmania.com/?brandId=1&campaignId=38037
https://www.888sport.com/betget-offer.htm
https://www.victoriamilan.co.uk/?skip-redir=true&oclick=85a8029fe2b6338.12222467
https://www.richmeetbeautiful.com/
https://www.nextlove.com/welcome/1a6db?oclick=45a801787811ff8.21617857
https://www.investorsea.com/uk/en/crypto/1q/
https://investorsea.com/uk/en/2q/
https://investorsea.com/de/de/2q/
https://investorsea.com/2q/dk/da/
https://www.traders-education.org/v-trading/uk/en/
https://www.traders-education.org/v-crypto/fr/fr/
https://www.traders-education.org/v-crypto/de/de/
https://investorsea.com/2q/se/sv/
https://www.investorsea.com/1q-crypto/za/en/
https://www.investorsea.com/2/za/en/
https://www.investorsea.com/1q-crypto/it/it/
https://www.investorsea.com/1q-crypto/fr/fr/
https://homesecuritycare.com/us/en/2s/
https://homesecuritycare.com/us/en/2/
https://homesecuritycare.com/LPs/1/

Campaign Commission Reward Market Preview

Finance

My Debt Escape £16.00 CPL UK Landing Page
PPi Claims Hotline £5.00 CPL UK Landing Page
1 Click Remortgage £7.00 CPL UK Landing Page
Lottery

The Lotter - EuroMillions £20.00 CPA Multi Geos Landing Page
The Lotter - Powerball £20.00 CPA Multi Geos Landing Page
The Lotter - Megamillions £20.00 CPA Multi Geos Landing Page
The Lotter - Australia Powerball £20.00 CPA Multi Geos Landing Page
Lottoland — Mulitple lotteries £8.00 CPA AUS Landing Page
World Lottery Club - EuroMillions £5.00 CPA UK Landing Page
Payday

Quid Capital - Payday Loan £6.00 CPL UK Landing Page
Piccadilly - Payday Loan £6.00 CPL UK Landing Page
Tower Money - Payday Loan £6.00 CPL UK Landing Page
Wizz Money - Payday Loan £6.00 CPL UK Landing Page
Zip Finance - Payday Loan £6.00 CPL UK Landing Page
Active Cash - Payday Loan 80.00% Rev Share UK Landing Page
Chosen Money - Payday Loan 80.00% Rev Share UK Landing Page
Easy Pound - Payday Loan 80.00% Rev Share UK Landing Page
Quid Capital - Payday Loan 80.00% Rev Share UK Landing Page
Quid Expert - Payday Loan 80.00% Rev Share UK Landing Page
UK Payday Loan - Payday Loan 80.00% Rev Share UK Landing Page
Wizz Money - Payday Loan 80.00% Rev Share UK Landing Page
Zip Finance - Payday Loan 80.00% Rev Share UK Landing Page
Online Loans Direct - Personal Loan 80.00% Rev Share us Landing Page
Payday SOS - Personal Loan 80.00% Rev Share us Landing Page
Money Pup - Personal Loan 80.00% Rev Share us Landing Page
Honest Loans - Personal Loan 80.00% Rev Share us Landing Page
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https://www.quidcapital.co.uk/home/apply3/
https://piccadillyloans.co.uk/home/apply3/
https://towermoney.co.uk/home/apply3/
https://www.wizzmoney.co.uk/home/apply3/
https://zipfinance.co.uk/home/apply3/
https://active-cash.co.uk/home/apply3/
https://chosen-money.co.uk/home/apply3/
https://easypound.co.uk/
https://www.quidcapital.co.uk/home/apply3/
https://quidexpert.co.uk/
https://ukpaydayloan.com/
https://www.wizzmoney.co.uk/home/apply3
https://zipfinance.co.uk/home/apply3/
https://www.onlineloansdirect.xyz/
https://www.paydaysos.com/
https://www.moneypuploans.com/
https://www.honestloans.net/
https://mydebtescape.co.uk/
http://www.ppi-claim-hotline.co.uk/
http://1clickremortgage.co.uk/index.php
https://www.thelotter.com/lottery-tickets/euromillions/
https://www.thelotter.com/lottery-tickets/usa-powerball
https://www.thelotter.com/lottery-tickets/biggest-lottery-online
https://www.thelotter.com/lottery-tickets/australia-powerball-lotto
https://www.lottoland.com.au/
https://www.worldlotteryclub.com/en/campaigns/landings/euromillions-one-freehold-synd

Campaign Commission Reward Market Preview

Competitions

Win £500 of Bitcoin £1.00 CPL UK Landing Page
Win a £100 to Spend at Just Eat £1.00 CPL UK Landing Page
Win a £750 M&S Voucher £1.00 CPL UK Landing Page
Win an iPhoneX £1.00 CPL UK Landing Page

Home Improvements

Everest Double Glazing £20.00 CPL UK Landing Page
Anglian Home Improvements £20.00 CPL UK Landing Page
Window Quoter £20.00 CPL UK Landing Page
Conservatory Roof Quoter £25.00 CPL UK Landing Page
Solar Panel Quoter £15.00 CPL UK Landing Page
Insurance

Green Light Health Care £19.00 CPL UK Landing Page
Find My Funeral Plan £14.00 CPL UK Landing Page
Beyond Pre Paid Funerals £20.00 CPL UK Landing Page
Quote Me Medical £18.00 CPL UK Landing Page
1 Click Life Insurance £15.00 CPL UK Landing Page
Be Protected Health Insurance £18.00 CPL UK Landing Page
Absolute Cover Life Insurance (Long Form) £30.00 CPL UK Landing Page
Absolute Cover Life Insurance (Short Form) £18.00 CPL UK Landing Page
General

Optimax £6.00 CPL UK Landing Page
Shaw Academy £8.00 CPA UK Landing Page
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http://activeyou.co.uk/offers/bitcoin-500
http://activeyou.co.uk/offers/just-eat-100
http://activeyou.co.uk/offers/mands-750-vouchers
http://activeyou.co.uk/offers/iphonex
https://awin.cvtr.io/lp/everest-savings-unlocked?
https://www.anglianhome.co.uk/enquiry-4
https://www.windowquoter.co.uk/
https://www.conservatoryroofquoter.co.uk/
https://www.solarpanelquoter.co.uk/
http://greenlighthealthcare.co.uk/
https://www.findmyfuneralplan.co.uk/
https://beyond.life/
http://www.quotememedical.co.uk/
http://1click-healthinsurance.co.uk/
http://medicalinsurance.beprotected.uk/
https://absolutecover.co.uk/
https://absolutecover.co.uk/
https://www.optimax.co.uk/landing/info/
http://www.shawacademy.com/learning/?product=LinkshareukCC

Ick Wonder

PUBLISHER SIGN UP

Email: info@1clickwonder.com
Skype: 1 Click Wonder
Phone: +44 7467 221 392

Web: https://www.1lclickwonder.com/
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https://www.1clickwonder.com/
https://www.1clickwonder.com/signup/
https://www.1clickwonder.com/signup/
https://www.1clickwonder.com/signup/
https://www.1clickwonder.com/signup/

