

**JUNE 2018** 

**Campaign List** 



Campaign	Commission	Reward	Market	Preview
Gaming				
William Hill Sports Book	£35.00	СРА	Multiple	Landing Page
William Hill Casino	£80.00	СРА	Multiple	Landing Page
William Hill Bingo	£50.00	СРА	Multiple	Landing Page
William Hill Vegas	£80.00	СРА	Multiple	Landing Page
William Hill Games	£80.00	СРА	Multiple	Landing Page
Casino.com DE	£75.00	СРА	DE	Landing Page
Casino.com Nordics	£75.00	СРА	FI, SE, NO	Landing Page
Casino.com UK	£100.00	СРА	UK	Landing Page
Butlers Bingo	£30.00	СРА	UK	Landing Page
Diamond Bingo	£30.00	СРА	UK	Landing Page
Dotty Bingo	£30.00	СРА	UK	Landing Page
Glossy Bingo	£30.00	СРА	UK	Landing Page
Rosy Bingo	£30.00	СРА	UK	Landing Page
Casino of Dreams	£40.00	СРА	UK	Landing Page
Lucky 247 Slots	£40.00	СРА	UK	Landing Page
Mansion Casino	£100.00	СРА	UK, DE	Landing Page
Karamba Casino	£100.00	СРА	UK, DE	Landing Page
Karamba Casino (PPC only)	£120.00	СРА	DE	Landing Page
Scratch Mania Slots	£80.00	СРА	BE	Landing Page
Scratch Mania Slots	£5.00	CPL	BE	Landing Page
888 Sport	£30.00	СРА	IT, ES, UK	Landing Page
Dating				
Victoria Milan	£40.00	СРА	Multiple	Landing Page
Rich Meet Beautiful	£40.00	СРА	Multiple	Landing Page
Next Love	£20.00	СРА	Multiple	Landing Page
Online Trading				
Investor Sea - Crypto Edu Long LP 1 Quiz	£6.00	CPL	IL, UK	Landing Page
InvestorSea Long LP 2 Quiz	£10.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
InvestorSea Long LP 2 Quiz DE	£10.00	CPL	DE, IL	Landing Page
InvestorSea - Trading Education - DNK	£16.00	CPL	DNK	Landing Page
InvestorSea - Trading Video - UK	£15.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
InvestorSea - Crypto Video - FR	£10.00	CPL	FR	Landing Page
InvestorSea - Crypto Video - DE	£15.00	CPL	DE	Landing Page
InvestorSea - Trading Education - SE	£16.00	CPL	SE	Landing Page
InvestorSea - Crypto Education - ZA	£8.00	CPL	ZA	Landing Page
InvestorSea - Trading Education - ZA	£8.00	CPL	ZA	Landing Page
InvestorSea - Crypto Education - IT	£15.00	CPL	IT	Landing Page
InvestorSea - Crypto Education - FR	£10.00	CPL	FR	Landing Page
Security				
Home Security Care Short LP 2 US	£10.00	CPL	US	Landing Page
Home Security Care Page 2 US	£10.00	CPL	US	Landing Page
Home Security Care US	£10.00	CPL	US	Landing Page

Campaign	Commission	Reward	Market	Preview
Finance				
My Debt Escape	£16.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
PPi Claims Hotline	£5.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
1 Click Remortgage	£7.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Lottery				
The Lotter - EuroMillions	£20.00	СРА	Multi Geos	Landing Page
The Lotter - Powerball	£20.00	СРА	Multi Geos	Landing Page
The Lotter - Megamillions	£20.00	СРА	Multi Geos	Landing Page
The Lotter - Australia Powerball	£20.00	СРА	Multi Geos	Landing Page
Lottoland – Mulitple lotteries	£8.00	СРА	AUS	Landing Page
World Lottery Club - EuroMillions	£5.00	СРА	UK	Landing Page
Payday				
Quid Capital - Payday Loan	£6.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Piccadilly - Payday Loan	£6.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Tower Money - Payday Loan	£6.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Wizz Money - Payday Loan	£6.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Zip Finance - Payday Loan	£6.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Active Cash - Payday Loan	80.00%	Rev Share	UK	Landing Page
Chosen Money - Payday Loan	80.00%	Rev Share	UK	Landing Page
Easy Pound - Payday Loan	80.00%	Rev Share	UK	Landing Page
Quid Capital - Payday Loan	80.00%	Rev Share	UK	Landing Page
Quid Expert - Payday Loan	80.00%	Rev Share	UK	Landing Page
UK Payday Loan - Payday Loan	80.00%	Rev Share	UK	Landing Page
Wizz Money - Payday Loan	80.00%	Rev Share	UK	Landing Page
Zip Finance - Payday Loan	80.00%	Rev Share	UK	Landing Page
Online Loans Direct - Personal Loan	80.00%	Rev Share	US	Landing Page
Payday SOS - Personal Loan	80.00%	Rev Share	US	Landing Page
Money Pup - Personal Loan	80.00%	Rev Share	US	Landing Page
Honest Loans - Personal Loan	80.00%	Rev Share	US	Landing Page

Campaign	Commission	Reward	Market	Preview
Competitions				
Win £500 of Bitcoin	£1.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Win a £100 to Spend at Just Eat	£1.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Win a £750 M&S Voucher	£1.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Win an iPhoneX	£1.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Home Improvements				
Everest Double Glazing	£20.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Anglian Home Improvements	£20.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Window Quoter	£20.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Conservatory Roof Quoter	£25.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Solar Panel Quoter	£15.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Insurance				
Green Light Health Care	£19.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Find My Funeral Plan	£14.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Beyond Pre Paid Funerals	£20.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Quote Me Medical	£18.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
1 Click Life Insurance	£15.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Be Protected Health Insurance	£18.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Absolute Cover Life Insurance (Long Form)	£30.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Absolute Cover Life Insurance (Short Form)	£18.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
General				
Optimax	£6.00	CPL	UK	Landing Page
Shaw Academy	£8.00	CPA	UK	Landing Page
Shaw Academy	10.00		UK	



PUBLISHER SIGN UP

Email: info@1clickwonder.com

Skype: 1 Click Wonder

Phone: +44 7467 221 392

Web: https://www.1clickwonder.com/